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Michael Andrew Smith

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Mr
Michael Andrew Smith
PE27 5BN

Date of birth
Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

LEXITRON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

GARNTALE LLP

RIVER PLACE (ST. IVES)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

FLOCKLYNN LIMITED

LEXITRON LIMITED

FLOCKLYNN LIMITED
LEXITRON LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ST IVES CORN EXCHANGE
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
THE TRUSSED RAFTER

ASSOCIATION

THE TIMBER STAIRCASE

ASSOCIATION LIMITED
AMBERFLEX LIMITED
GARNTALE LIMITED

GARNTALE LIMITED

HOTBASIC COMPANY LIMITED
HOTBASIC COMPANY LIMITED

BORDER MERCHANT SYSTEMS

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

August 1962

Number

14539356

0OC359573

05042372

02617009

01202649

02617009
01202649

Number
07107843

03132508

07953357

04437834
02967140

02967140
02884202
02884202

02542536

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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902289588

902289588
12 The Broadway

St lves

Cambridgeshire
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
13/12/2022
16/11/2010
01/04/2008
31/12/1992

31/12/1992

01/07/1992
21/12/1991

App. Date
26/11/2019

01/01/2013

17/02/2012

01/06/2003
07/09/1994

07/09/1994
13/01/1994
13/01/1994

24/09/1992

Res. Date Position
Director

LLP Designated

Member
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Res. Date Position
01/10/2021 Director

29/07/2022 Director

Director

01/06/2003 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

18/07/2013 Director
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Michael Andrew Smith 902289588
DAVID SMITH,ST.IVES,LIMITED 00914878 Active - Accounts Filed 21/11/1991 30/06/2022 Director
DAVID SMITH,ST.IVES,LIMITED 00914878 Active - Accounts Filed 21/11/1991 30/06/2022 Company

Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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